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           36th Annual Northfield Savings Bank Children's 1 Mile
                            Flying Pig Footrace
                    Northfield, VT     August 30, 2014
  
 
Place Div/Tot  Name                         Age S City            St Time       
===== ======== ============================ === = =============== == ======= 
    1   1/11   Jesse Marble                  12 M Northfield Fall VT    6:06 
    2   2/11   Nate Murawski                 11 M Randolph        VT    6:10 
    3   3/11   Jacob Miller-Arsenault        11 M Middlesex       VT    6:12 
    4   4/11   Benjamin Thygesen             11 M Williamstown    VT    6:26 
    5   5/11   Daniel Baroffio               12 M Northfield      VT    6:30 
    6   1/9    Guinnevere Wuorinen           11 F Northfield      VT    6:32 
    7   6/11   Myles Thornton-Sherman        12 M Waterford       VT    6:44 
    8   1/29   Jane Miller-Arsenault          9 F Middlesex       VT    7:04 
    9   2/9    Anna Betz                     11 F Jericho         VT    7:11 
   10   7/11   Cale Ellingson                10 M Montpelier      VT    7:11 
   11   3/9    Tess Ayres                    11 F Northfield      VT    7:12 
   12   2/29   Molly Omara                    9 F Framingham      MA    7:23 
   13   4/9    Mary Margar Page              11 F Montpelier      VT    7:29 
   14   3/29   Brook-Lynne Allard             7 F Northfield      VT    7:32 
   15   1/14   Andrew Thornton-Sherman        7 M Waterford       VT    7:35 
   16   5/9    Tea Miles                     12 F Northfield      VT    7:40 
   17   6/9    Alyssa Atwood                 13 F Northfield      VT    7:43 
   18   8/11   Oliver Plavin                 13 M Randolph        VT    7:45 
   19   4/29   Madison Allard                 9 F Northfield      VT    7:48 
   20   9/11   Alex Laberge                  12 M Northfield      VT    7:50 
   21   2/14   Carter Allen                   9 M Northfield      VT    8:10 
   22   5/29   Caitlin Casavant               8 F Berlin          VT    8:17 
   23   6/29   Camryn Hoffman                 8 F Marshfield      VT    8:19 
   24   7/29   Katie Betz                     8 F Jericho         VT    8:25 
   25   8/29   Cami Bell                      9 F Barre           VT    8:26 
   26   9/29   Lily Lacroix                   9 F Barre           VT    8:34 
   27  10/29   Evelyn Lacroix                 7 F Barre           VT    8:37 
   28  11/29   Summer Hoffman                 6 F Marshfield      VT    8:40 
   29   3/14   Henry Rogers                   6 M Jericho         VT    8:40 
   30   4/14   Logan Drury                    7 M Middlesex       VT    8:45 
   31  12/29   Cameron Rocheleau              9 F Moretown        VT    8:47 
   32   5/14   Wyatt Tucker                   8 M Rixbury         VT    8:48 
   33  10/11   Reese Clayton                 10 M Northfield      VT    8:58 
   34  13/29   Zoe Ayres                      8 F Northfield      VT    8:59 
   35  14/29   Jamie Atchinson                9 F Waterbury       VT    9:08 
   36   6/14   Karsen Murphy                  5 M Northfield      VT    9:10 
   37   7/9    Emma Cushman                  11 F Barre           VT    9:11 
   38   7/14   Kyle Johnston                  6 M Bristol         VT    9:14 
   39  15/29   Emma Korrow                    8 F Northfield      VT    9:22 
   40  16/29   Megan Ognibene                 9 F Southhampton    NJ    9:23 
   41  17/29   Norrah Wilcox                  9 F West Berlin     VT    9:23 
   42   8/14   Elliot Caswell                 6 M Northfield      VT    9:27 
   43  18/29   Olivia Jerome                  7 F Montpelier      VT    9:28 
   44  19/29   Taylor Baroffio                9 F Northfield      VT    9:31 
   45   9/14   Ryan Carney                    8 M Dunstable       MA    9:36 
   46   8/9    Jaylyn Davidson               11 F Northfeld       VT    9:49 
   47  20/29   Addison Pinard                 8 F Barre           VT    9:53 
   48  21/29   Chelsea Bell                   7 F Barre           VT    9:55 
   49  10/14   Owen Denis                     6 M Waltham         MA    9:59 
   50  11/14   Clayton Bell                   5 M Barre           VT   10:05 
   51  12/14   Aden Cushman                   7 M Barre           VT   10:05 
   52  13/14   Quinn Omara                    6 M Framingham      MA   10:08 
   53  22/29   Ryleigh Butler                 9 F Fairlee         VT   10:09 
   54  23/29   Elizabeth McCusker             5 F Northfield      VT   10:41 
   55   9/9    Anneliese Carney              10 F Dunstable       MA   10:49 
   56  24/29   Miriam Serota-Winston          6 F Montpelier      VT   10:57 
   57  11/11   Izaac Marino                  10 M Northfield      VT   11:13 
   58  25/29   Natalie Higgins                9 F Northfield      VT   11:13 
   59  26/29   Kendra Rocheleau               6 F Moretown        VT   12:36 
   60  27/29   Hannah Herring                 7 F Northfield      VT   12:37 



   61  14/14   Zoey Johnston                  5 M Bristol         VT   12:38 
   62  28/29   Emma Herring                   9 F Northfield      VT   13:18 
   63  29/29   Jazmine Lemieux                8 F Berlin          VT   13:24 

           36th Annual Northfield Savings Bank Children's 1 Mile
                            Flying Pig Footrace
                    Northfield, VT     August 30, 2014
  
 
                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

                                       
                          FEMALE AGE GROUP  5 - 9
Place O'All Name                         Age City               St Time       
===== ===== ============================ === ================== == ======= 
    1     8 Jane Miller-Arsenault          9 Middlesex          VT    7:04 
    2    12 Molly Omara                    9 Framingham         MA    7:23 
    3    14 Brook-Lynne Allard             7 Northfield         VT    7:32 
    4    19 Madison Allard                 9 Northfield         VT    7:48 
    5    22 Caitlin Casavant               8 Berlin             VT    8:17 
    6    23 Camryn Hoffman                 8 Marshfield         VT    8:19 
    7    24 Katie Betz                     8 Jericho            VT    8:25 
    8    25 Cami Bell                      9 Barre              VT    8:26 
    9    26 Lily Lacroix                   9 Barre              VT    8:34 
   10    27 Evelyn Lacroix                 7 Barre              VT    8:37 
   11    28 Summer Hoffman                 6 Marshfield         VT    8:40 
   12    31 Cameron Rocheleau              9 Moretown           VT    8:47 
   13    34 Zoe Ayres                      8 Northfield         VT    8:59 
   14    35 Jamie Atchinson                9 Waterbury          VT    9:08 
   15    39 Emma Korrow                    8 Northfield         VT    9:22 
   16    40 Megan Ognibene                 9 Southhampton       NJ    9:23 
   17    41 Norrah Wilcox                  9 West Berlin        VT    9:23 
   18    43 Olivia Jerome                  7 Montpelier         VT    9:28 
   19    44 Taylor Baroffio                9 Northfield         VT    9:31 
   20    47 Addison Pinard                 8 Barre              VT    9:53 
   21    48 Chelsea Bell                   7 Barre              VT    9:55 
   22    53 Ryleigh Butler                 9 Fairlee            VT   10:09 
   23    54 Elizabeth McCusker             5 Northfield         VT   10:41 
   24    56 Miriam Serota-Winston          6 Montpelier         VT   10:57 
   25    58 Natalie Higgins                9 Northfield         VT   11:13 
   26    59 Kendra Rocheleau               6 Moretown           VT   12:36 
   27    60 Hannah Herring                 7 Northfield         VT   12:37 
   28    62 Emma Herring                   9 Northfield         VT   13:18 
   29    63 Jazmine Lemieux                8 Berlin             VT   13:24 
Record 6:35 by Ruth McGovern 1999
                                       
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  10 - 13
Place O'All Name                         Age City               St Time       
===== ===== ============================ === ================== == ======= 
    1     6 Guinnevere Wuorinen           11 Northfield         VT    6:32 
    2     9 Anna Betz                     11 Jericho            VT    7:11 
    3    11 Tess Ayres                    11 Northfield         VT    7:12 
    4    13 Mary Margar Page              11 Montpelier         VT    7:29 
    5    16 Tea Miles                     12 Northfield         VT    7:40 
    6    17 Alyssa Atwood                 13 Northfield         VT    7:43 
    7    37 Emma Cushman                  11 Barre              VT    9:11 
    8    46 Jaylyn Davidson               11 Northfeld          VT    9:49 
    9    55 Anneliese Carney              10 Dunstable          MA   10:49 
Record 5:47 by Jessica Christian 1984

                                       
                           MALE AGE GROUP  5 - 9
Place O'All Name                         Age City               St Time       
===== ===== ============================ === ================== == ======= 
    1    15 Andrew Thornton-Sherman        7 Waterford          VT    7:35 
    2    21 Carter Allen                   9 Northfield         VT    8:10 
    3    29 Henry Rogers                   6 Jericho            VT    8:40 



    4    30 Logan Drury                    7 Middlesex          VT    8:45 
    5    32 Wyatt Tucker                   8 Rixbury            VT    8:48 
    6    36 Karsen Murphy                  5 Northfield         VT    9:10 
    7    38 Kyle Johnston                  6 Bristol            VT    9:14 
    8    42 Elliot Caswell                 6 Northfield         VT    9:27 
    9    45 Ryan Carney                    8 Dunstable          MA    9:36 
   10    49 Owen Denis                     6 Waltham            MA    9:59 
   11    50 Clayton Bell                   5 Barre              VT   10:05 
   12    51 Aden Cushman                   7 Barre              VT   10:05 
   13    52 Quinn Omara                    6 Framingham         MA   10:08 
   14    61 Zoey Johnston                  5 Bristol            VT   12:38 
Record 6:11 by Jeremy Lachtrupp 1999
                                       
                          MALE AGE GROUP  10 - 13
Place O'All Name                         Age City               St Time       
===== ===== ============================ === ================== == ======= 
    1     1 Jesse Marble                  12 Northfield Falls   VT    6:06 
    2     2 Nate Murawski                 11 Randolph           VT    6:10 
    3     3 Jacob Miller-Arsenault        11 Middlesex          VT    6:12 
    4     4 Benjamin Thygesen             11 Williamstown       VT    6:26 
    5     5 Daniel Baroffio               12 Northfield         VT    6:30 
    6     7 Myles Thornton-Sherman        12 Waterford          VT    6:44 
    7    10 Cale Ellingson                10 Montpelier         VT    7:11 
    8    18 Oliver Plavin                 13 Randolph           VT    7:45 
    9    20 Alex Laberge                  12 Northfield         VT    7:50 
   10    33 Reese Clayton                 10 Northfield         VT    8:58 
   11    57 Izaac Marino                  10 Northfield         VT   11:13 
Record 5:15 by Ryan Kerrigan 1997


